List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

October 25 & 26, 2016
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.

	Calum Learn
	ArcelorMittal Steelton
	calum.learn@arcelormittal.com
	717-986-2128

	Will Howard
	ASW Steel
	will.howard@asw-steel.com
	905-328-1370

	Mike Kviring
	ASW Steel
	mike.kviring@asw-steel.com
	905-328-2545

	George Sursen
	Canadian Ferro/Thermatex
	gsursen@cdnferroref.ca
	905-515-8268

	Brian Kunkel
	CarTech Reading
	bkunkel@cartech.com
	610-208-3410

	Rafael Coura Giacomi
	Carnegie Mellon University
	rgiacomi@andrew.cmu.edu
	412-576-4594

	Ryan Boardman
	CarTech Reading
	rboardman@cartech.com
	

	Rolf Hansen
	Centre Foundry
	vykingmetals@comcast.net
	412-638-2139

	Ryan Shoplik
	Centre Foundry
	rshoplik@centrefoundry.com
	412-977-8606

	Fred Wallace
	Ceramsource
	fcwallace@aol.com
	732-325-8837

	Zane Reed
	Ceramsource
	zane.reed@ceramsource.com
	732-585-0080

	Philip Kent
	Ceramsource
	philip.kent@ceramsource.com
	732-257-5002

	Bob Cryderman
	Colorado School of Mines
	rcryderm@mines.edu
	734-735-3093

	Patrick McCarthy
	Crucible Industries
	patrick.mccarthy@crucible.com
	315-727-4716

	Bill Zaben
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	bzaben@elwd.com
	330-568-3023

	Bob Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	rscarmack@elwd.com
	330-506-9234

	Adam Scarmack
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	ascarmack@elwd.com
	330-442-2001

	Pat Callihan
	Ellwood Engineered Castings
	pcallihan@elwd.com
	330-550-9029

	Dave Reau
	Ellwood National Steel
	dreau@elwd.com
	315-481-7809

	Dan Raiser
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	draiser@elwd.com
	724-614-0166

	Darrin Schwartz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	dschwartz@elwd.com
	724-658-6786

	Joe Weisz
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	jweisz@elwd.com
	724-658-6783

	Sean Cowden
	Ellwood Quality Steels
	scowden@elwd.com
	724-956-5169

	Bjorn Gabrielsson
	Ellwood Quality Steels 
	bgabrielsson@elwd.com
	724-658-6510

	Alberto Vazquez
	Frisa
	alberto.vazquez@frisa.com
	+81-81530349

	Christian Buchmaier
	Inteco
	christian.buchmaier@inteco.at
	+43-6645068311

	Chris Hayman
	Inteco
	chris.hayman@inteco.at
	972-876-0584

	Mark Royer
	Lehigh Heavy Forge
	mroyer@lhforge.com
	610-332-8236

	Chad Ireland
	Lehigh Specialty Melting
	cireland@lsmelting.com
	724-537-7731

	Wolfgang Schulz
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	wolfgang.schulz@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102380645

	Gunnar Jentsch
	Lintorfer EisengieBerei GmbH
	gunnar.jentsch@lintorfereg.de
	+49-2102380647

	Vladimir Abreu
	Magnesita Refractories
	vladimir@magnesita.com
	717-668-3444

	Rod Guthrie
	McGill University
	rod@mmpc.mcgill.ca
	514-243-9002

	Gary Shreve
	Mt. Savage Specialty Refractories
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	412-600-5238

	Ryan Hendrickson
	Mt. Savage Specialty Refractories
	rhendrickson@mtsavage.com
	412-720-0702

	Horacio Lima
	RAMM Metals Inc.
	hl@rammglobal.com
	412-352-8322

	Bob Shaw
	RESCO Products
	robert.shaw@rescoproducts.com
	301-697-4730

	Mike Labanow
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	mike.labanow@imerys.com
	440-288-3668

	Russ Miller
	Imerys Steelcasting USA
	grussmiller@verizon.net
	610-662-7312

	Jay Galbraith
	Standard Steel
	jgalbraith@standardsteel.com
	717-242-4973

	Mike Scherer
	Standard Steel
	mscherer@standardsteel.com
	

	Mike Eckenrode
	Standard Steel
	meckenrode@standardsteel.com
	

	Hirofumi Onishi
	Standard Steel
	honishi@standardsteel.com
	717-437-0002

	Dung Trieu
	Toray Fabrics
	dung.t@tfa.toray.com
	256-260-5906

	Bryan Garrett
	Union Electric Steel
	bgarrett@uniones.com
	724-947-9595

	Bob Grabowski
	Union Electric Steel
	rgrabowski@uniones.com
	724-841-7107

	Paul Cazier
	Universal Refractories
	pcazier@verizon.net
	267-626-1003

	C. Isaac Garcia
	University of Pittsburgh
	cigarcia@pitt.edu
	412-624-9731

	Steve Hart
	Vesuvius 
	steve.hart@vesuvius.com
	443-510-0127

	Chris Camino
	Vesuvius
	chris.camino@vesuvius.com
	330-591-1271

	John Neal
	Vesuvius 
	john.neal@vesuvius.com
	330-509-1160

	Sean Loney
	Whemco Steel Castings
	sloney@whemco.com
	724-643-7004

	Chris Hrizo
	Whemco
	chrizo@whemco.com
	412-779-2657


